Instructions to Prospective SEs and AEs: Please submit your nomination through https://css.paperplaza.net/conferences/scripts/start.pl (select the Awards Nomination link). Self-nominations are accepted. Please submit this form completed, a copy of your full CV, and arrange for up to one recommendation letter. Specific instructions are provided below. 


Last Name, First Name 

Affiliation:

PhD (year, institution):  

Editorial Experience: (provide journals where you have acted as AE and/or guest editor, period of service, name of the Senior Editor or EiC under whom you served)

Journals:  
· A
· B
· C

Conferences: (provide conferences where you served as member of the Program Committee, period of service, name of the PC chair; you can include IEEE CSS Conference Editorial Board or similar service)
· i
· ii
· iii

Research Interests:
· X
· Y
· Z

Biosketch: 
(similar to a bio appearing with a Transactions paper)

Email: 

Website: 

Link to your Google Scholar page or Number of citations, h-index, and i10-index:

Number of Journal Publications and Number of Conference Papers Published (not abstracts): 

Five Significant Publications:
· 1
· 2
· 3
· 4
· 5


Supporting Materials: Please submit a copy of your full CV. 

Recommendation Letters: Once the application is complete, you will be able to invite letters of reference. Please invite up to one brief recommendation letter from an EiC, Senior Editor, Program Committee Chair, or Conference Editorial Board Chair under whom you have served, commenting on your editorial performance and experience.   

